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As a contract manufacturing company, Promising Goods has been sweetening up peo-

ple’s lives. We have started our sweet business because everyone deserves a healthy 

sweet treat. We specialize in vegan, cholesterol-free, gluten-free, fat-free and GMO-free 

sweets to help consumers access healthier candies. We believe in only NON-GMO can-

dies, produced in house, and available at a budget friendly price. Candy is our passion, 

and we bring our passion to life in a variety of shapes and sizes.

What make Promising Goods stand out from the crowd? We can tailor our products to 

meet the needs of our customers. Having more than 50 flavors and over 400 molds 

with the option of Organic, Vegan, GMO Free, Gluten-Free, Natural Flavor & Color, Halal 

and, depending on product, Kosher, we are able to customize our products.

What’s next, then? Well, we’re looking forward to expanding our business until every fan 

of sweets reaches the next level of enjoyment. We invite you to try one of our non-stick-

to-the-teeth gummies for yourself.
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Bulk Gummies

Gummy Raspberries Sour Peach Rings Gummy Sharks

Code Code Code

001 002 0035LB 5LB 5LB4x5LB 4x5LB 4x5LB

Weight Weight WeightBox Box

Gummy Cola Bottles

Code

004 5LB 4x5LB

Weight Box

Gummy Worms

Code

006 5LB 4x5LB

Weight Box

Strawberry & Cream

Code

007 5LB 4x5LB

Weight Box

Box

Gummy Bears

Code

005 5LB 4x5LB

Weight Box

Blue Raspberries

Code

008 5LB 4x5LB

Weight Box
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Strawberry Cream Puffs

Twin Cherries

Sour Neon Rings

Gummy Strawberries

Sour Watermelon Rings

Sour Apple Rings (Foam Bottom)Sour Apple Rings

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

CodeCode

012

009

014

010

013

016015

5LB

5LB

5LB

5LB

5LB

5LB5LB

4x5LB

4x5LB

4x5LB

4x5LB4x5LB

4x5LB

4x5LB

Weight

Weight

Weight

Weight

Weight

WeightWeight

Box

Box

Sour Crawlers

Code

011 5LB 4x5LB

Weight Box

Box

BoxBox

Box

Box
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Sour Cherry Cola Bottles

Sour Twin Cherries

Sour Gummy Bears

Sour Cola Bottles

Sour Strawberries

Sour Berry Bottles

Blue Raspberries Puffs

Sour Blue Raspberry Rings

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

017

020

018

021

023

019

022

024

5LB

5LB

5LB

5LB

5LB

5LB

5LB

5LB

4x5LB

4x5LB

4x5LB

4x5LB

4x5LB 4x5LB

4x5LB

4x5LB

Weight

Weight

Weight

Weight

Weight

Weight

Weight

Weight

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box Box

Box

Box
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Bulk Licorices

Sour Strawberry Bricks

Assorted Sour Mini Straws
(Filled)

Mini Sour Rainbow Straws

Mini Sour Rainbow Belts

Sour Rainbow Belts

Filled Sour Straws

Sour Watermelon Belts

Code

025 5LB 4x5LB

Weight Box

Code

028 42.3 OZ TUBS    8 X 42.3 OZ 

Weight Box

Code

031

Weight Box

Code

026

Weight Box

Code

029

Weight Box

Code

032 42.3 OZ TUBS    8 X 42.3 OZ 

Weight Box

Code

027 42.3 OZ TUBS    8 X 42.3 OZ 

Weight Box

Code

030 42.3 OZ TUBS    8 X 42.3 OZ 

Weight Box

Code

033 42.3 OZ TUBS    8 X 42.3 OZ 

Weight Box

Sour Blue Raspberry Belts Sour Peach Belts

5LB

5LB

5LB

4x5LB

4x5LB

4x5LB
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Why Private Label?
Private labeling with Promising Goods offers an array of advantages which have 

made it popular with our clientele. One of the many benefits of private labeling 

is agility in tweaking products to adapt to a shift in their customers’ behavior. 

Not only are private label customers able to adapt more rapidly, they also have 

more control over production. From start to finish, we listen to the customers’ 

requirements. They can define ingredients or components. They can insist upon 

precise specs, down to things as fundamental as a product’s color or shape. In 

addition, our customers are in charge of the entire supply chain. They set and 

control production costs to ensure the most profitable pricing. Products are 

made in a way that ensures the healthiest ultimate margins. 

 

With private label products, it’s your company, not an outside branded product, 

which customers come to love. Private label products and their packaging bear 

your own name and branding, with its perceived superiority. 

 

What we offer?
As a contract manufacturing company, Promising Goods offers a full line of 

confectionery and the process walk-through. This includes, but is not limited to, 

coming up with value-added packaging that makes the product stand out on the 

shelf, altering ingredients to reach the desired product, customizing molds and 

labels that draw the consumers’ attention to our customers’ brand, taking care of 

customs clearance, and delivering orders right to our customers’ warehouses. 

 

Our job is not done there! We believe in forming partnerships rather than one-

time transactions. We solicit our customers’ feedback throughout the creation 

of a private label product. Our goal is your ultimate satisfaction, and a product 

aligned with current market trends.

 

So what makes us stand out from the crowd? Put simply, it’s our branding ability.

Bulk Licorices
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Promising Goods LLC
Totowa Business Center, 999 Riverview Drive, Suite 201, Totowa, New Jersey, 07512 USA

Phone : +1 (201) 899-1951
E-mail Addresses: General Information & Customer Service – info@promisinggoods.com

Marketing Inquiries – marketing@promisinggoods.com
Sales & Purchasing – sales@promisinggoods.com


